11045/4
19485/4
11046/4
1661/4
1662/4

22752/4
23189/4
27474/2
22001/4
20222/2
19486/4
18396/4
31093/4
27475/4
29654/3
26264/2
27476/3

1720/4
24032/4
274717/2
29655/3

20223/2
20224/2
274717/2
19487/4
19488/4
20674/3

31236/4
31094/4
29657/3

8337/3
24033/4
28128/3
16288/4
22231/2
22230/2

19089/3

20675/4

25702/4

30236/3

19088/3

29658/3

29518/4

23570/4

23571/4

4550/4

21041/3

| 22229/2
| 1659/4
1606/2

22961/2

28130/4

11044/4

22503/4

4558/4

22504/3

Petroviés Tekla

Petrovs Agafija

Petrova Aleksandra
Petrovs Alekséjs
Petrovs Alekséjs
Schwester Jevdokija
Petrova Anastasija
Petrovs Georgijs
Petrovs Georgs

Petrovs Gregors

Petrovs Grigorijs
Petrovs Heléna

Petrovs Ida

Petrovs Ilgvars
Petrovs Irina

Petrovs Ivans

Petrovs Jdanis

Petrovs Janis

Petrovs Janis

Petrovs Jevdokija
Petrovs Karline

Petrovs Leons

(Nach Workutstroj verschickt)
Petrovs Lidija

Petrovs NadeZda

Petrovs Nikolajs
Petrovs Patapijs
Petrovs Savelijs
Petrovs Sergejs

(nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Petrovs Uljana

Petrovs Vasilijs
Petrovs-Andrejevs Janis
Petrovs Demidovs Vladimirs
Petrovskis Antons
Petrovskis Dimitrijs
Petrovskis Jazeps
Petrovskis Jukums
Petrovskis Jule

Tochter Melita-Arija

Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis
Petrovskis

Konstantins
Lidija
Me&ilslavs
Michalina
Mikelis
Nikolajs
Sofija
Stapislavs
Vera
Viktors
Vladislavs
Voldemars

Petrovskis-Pavlovskis Heléna
Petrulis Janis

Petrusévicés Boleslavs
Petuchovs Archips

Petunovs Georgijs

Petunovs Valentina

Petudka Andrejs

Petusko Adams

1920.24 .VIII
1928wa i1y
1923.14.X1
1916524, T 11
19154 3.X

1916.
1918.18.1V
1926.10.1

1887.
38.J.
1904
1919:29.Tx
1946 &1 915 TV

1894.

1896,
1920.21.VII
1870.
19011141
1913

1892.
192264 LT
1903.17.V
191164
190728 T11
1916.1IX

174
182115101 X
1894.

1920.
1918.5.X11
1894.

1883 8021
1896.31.X
18921 < L11
1930.
1887.10.XI
1931.28.XI
1918.18.XI
1905.6.X
1885.15.VI
1892.
1920.28.VII
1920.27.VIII
1924.29.111
1923.28.X11
191218111
1925235 1V
1914.

1914.
1900.17.XI1I
1918.14.111
1918.
1915.6.VI
1903.30.XI
1897.24.111

318

Jelgava, Cakstes 15-17
Jekabpili, Viestura 28
Riga, Ludzas 83-5
Riga, Ludzas 69-10
Riga, Vagonu 22-4
Riga, Vagonu 22-4

Riga

Litenes nometné
Liepaja, Augustes 5-15
Gulbenes nometné

Riga, Elizabetes 37-6
Riga, Patversmes 5-97
Riga, Liksnas 26-14
Riga, Elizabetes 13-7
Daugavpili, Siguldas 4

Viksnas Georgijeva
Viksnas Georgijeva
Riga, Maskavas 112-17
Riga, Unijas 50-2
Liepaja, Augustes 5-15

Riga, Elizabetes 37-6
Riga, Elizabetes 37-6
Liepaja, Augustes 5-15
Jekabpili, Viestura 28
Jékabpili, Viestura. 28
Daugavpili, Aizputes 9

Rézekné, Pleikspu 80
Nirzas Ozolkalna

Aluksné

Gauru Korovska
Daugavpili, L.Darza 14a
Nigrandes Lejipas
Nigrandes Lejipas
Nigrandes Lejipas
Skaistas DervaniSkos
Daugavpili, Skrindas 67-4
Riga

Riga, Admigu 8

Skaistas Dembovcos

Riga, Brivzemnieku 14/16-3
Daugavpils cietoksni
Daugavpili, Arodu 44-8
Riga, Jelgavas 50-8

Ludza, Aizsargu 25
Nigrandes Lejipas

Riga, Ludzas 70-14
Daugavpili

Riga

Jekabpili, Jékaba 89
Riga, M.Lubanas 15-7
Riga, Kr.Barona 91-19
Riga, Térbatas 9/11-13



