

11045/4	Petrovičs Tekla	1920.24.VIII	Jelgavā, Ķakstes 15-17
19485/4	Petrovs Aģafija	1923.5.IV	Jēkabpilī, Viestura 28
11046/4	Petrova Aleksandra	1923.14.XI	Rīgā, Ludzas 83-5
1661/4	Petrovs Aleksējs	1915.24.III	Rīgā, Ludzas 69-10
1662/4	Petrovs Aleksējs	1915.3.X	Rīgā, Vagonu 22-4
	Schwester Jevdokija		Rīgā, Vagonu 22-4
22752/4	Petrova Anastasija	1916.	Rīgā
23189/4	Petrovs Georgijs	1918.18.IV	Litenes nometnē
27474/2	Petrovs Georgs	1926.10.I	Liepājā, Augustes 5-15
22001/4	Petrovs Gregors		Gulbenes nometnē
20222/2	Petrovs Grigorijs	1887.	Rīgā, Elizabetes 37-6
19486/4	Petrovs Helēna	38.J.	Rīgā, Patversmes 5-97
18396/4	Petrovs Ida	1907.	Rīgā, Līksnas 26-14
31093/4	Petrovs Ilgvars	1919.29.IX	Rīgā, Elizabetes 13-7
27475/4	Petrovs Irina	1915.19.IV	Daugavpilī, Siguldas 4
29654/3	Petrovs Ivans		
26264/2	Petrovs Jānis	1894.	Vīksnas Georgijevā
27476/3	Petrovs Jānis	1896,	Vīksnas Georgijevā
1720/4	Petrovs Jānis	1920.21.VII	Rīgā, Maskavas 112-17
24032/4	Petrovs Jevdokija	1870.	Rīgā, Ūnijas 50-2
27477/2	Petrovs Karlīne	1901.11.I	Liepājā, Augustes 5-15
29655/3	Petrovs Leons	1913	
	(Nach Workutstroj verschickt)		
20223/2	Petrovs Lidijs	1892.	Rīgā, Elizabetes 37-6
20224/2	Petrovs Nadežda	1922.6.III	Rīgā, Elizabetes 37-6
27477/2	Petrovs Nikolajs	1903.17.V	Liepājā, Augustes 5-15
19487/4	Petrovs Patapijs	1915.	Jēkabpilī, Viestura 28
19488/4	Petrovs Savelijs	1917.28.III	Jēkabpilī, Viestura 28
20674/3	Petrovs Sergejs	1916.IX	Daugavpilī, Aizputes 9
	(nach Petscherlag verschickt)		
31236/4	Petrovs Uljana	17.J.	Rēzeknē, Pleikšņu 80
31094/4	Petrovs Vasilijs	1921.1.IX	Nirzas Ozolkalnā
29657/3	Petrovs-Andrejevs Jānis	1894.	
8337/3	Petrovs Demidovs Vladimirs	1920.	
24033/4	Petrovskis Antons	1918.5.XII	Alūksnē
28128/3	Petrovskis Dimitrijs	1894.	Gauru Korovskā
16288/4	Petrovskis Jāzeps	1893.31.I	Daugavpilī, L.Dārza 14a
22231/2	Petrovskis Jukums	1896.31.X	Nīgrandes Lejiņās
22230/2	Petrovskis Jūle	1892.1.III	Nīgrandes Lejiņās
	Tochter Melita Arija	1930.	Nīgrandes Lejiņās
19089/3	Petrovskis Konstantīns	1887.10.XI	Skaistas Dervanišķos
20675/4	Petrovskis Lidijs	1931.28.XI	Daugavpilī, Skrandas 67-4
25702/4	Petrovskis Mečišlavs	1918.18.XI	Rīgā
30236/3	Petrovskis Mihaļina	1905.6.X	Rīgā, Admiņu 8
19088/3	Petrovskis Miķelis	1885.15.VI	Skaistas Dembovcos
29658/3	Petrovskis Nikolajs	1892.	
29518/4	Petrovskis Sofija	1920.28.VII	Rīgā, Brīvzemnieku 14/16-3
23570/4	Petrovskis Stapišlavs	1920.27.VIII	Daugavpils cietoksnī
23571/4	Petrovskis Vera	1924.29.III	Daugavpilī, Arodu 44-8
4550/4	Petrovskis Viktors	1923.28.XII	Rīgā, Jelgavas 50-8
21041/3	Petrovskis Vladislavs	1912.18.III	Ludzā, Aizsargu 25
22229/2	Petrovskis Voldemārs	1925.23.IV	Nīgrandes Lejiņās
1659/4	Petrovskis-Pavlovskis Helēna	1914.	
1606/2	Petrulis Jānis	1914.	Rīgā, Ludzas 70-14
22961/2	Petrusēvičs Boļeslavs	1900.17.XII	Daugavpilī
28130/4	Petuchovs Archips	1918.14.III	Rīgā
11044/4	Petunovs Georgijs	1918.	Jēkabpilī, Jēkaba 89
22503/4	Petunovs Valentīna	1915.6.VI	Rīgā, M.Lubānas 15-7
4558/4	Petuška Andrejs	1903.30.XI	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 91-19
22504/3	Petuško Adams	1897.24.III	Rīgā, Tērbatas 9/11-13